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Washington State Department of

HEALTH

2025 EMS AND TRAUMA MEETINGS

All meetings to be held virtually

To request this document in another format, call 1-800-525-0127. Deaf or hard of hearing customers, please call 711 (Washington Relay) or

email doh.information@doh.wa.gov.

GROUP DATE TIME DOH CONTACT CONTACT EMAIL
Feb
Emergency Cardiac and Stroke TAC - Joint | 2/18/2025 11:30-1:00 Matt Nelson matt.nelson@doh.wa.gov
Prehospital TAC 2/19/2025 10:00-1:00 Dawn Felt dawn.felt@doh.wa.gov
Mar
CostTAC 3/3/2025 10:00-10:55 Eric Dean eric.dean@doh.wa.gov
IVP TAC / WA State Fall Coalition 3/5/2025 | 9:00-10:30 Marla Emde and marla.emde@doh.wa.gov;
Stephanie Kunold stephanie.kunold@doh.wa.gov
Regional Advisory Committee TAC 3/18/2025 9:30-1:00 Scott Williams scott.williams@doh.wa.gov
Hospital TAC 3/19/2025 8:00-9:00 Andrea Pedlar andrea.pedlar@doh.wa.gov
EMS & Trauma Care Steering Committee 3/19/2025 9:30-1:30 Catie Holstein catie.holstein@doh.wa.gov
Pediatric TAC 3/19/2025 10:00-11:00 Matt Nelson matt.nelson@doh.wa.gov
Apr
Pediatric TAC 4/8/2025 10:00-11:00 Matt Nelson matt.nelson@doh.wa.gov
QOutcomes/ IVP TAC - Joint 4/8/2025 11:00-12:00 Jim Jansen jim.jansen@doh.wa.gov
Prehospital TAC 4/16/2025 10:00-1:00 Dawn Felt dawn.felt@doh.wa.gov
May
Hospital TAC 5/14/2025 8:00-9:00 Andrea Pedlar andrea.pedlar@doh.wa.gov
Trauma Program Manager Course - Part 2 | 5/15/2025 9:00-12:00 Tim Orcutt tim.orcutt@doh.wa.gov
Rehabilitation TAC 5/15/2025 2:00-3:00 Tim Orcutt tim.orcutt@doh.wa.gov
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Regional Advisory Committee TAC 5/20/2025 9:30-1:00 Scott Williams scott.williams@doh.wa.gov

Emergency Cardiac and Stroke TAC - Joint | 5/20/2025 11:30-1:00 Matt Nelson matt.nelson@doh.wa.gov

EMS & Trauma Care Steering Committee 5/21/2025 9:30-1:30 Catie Holstein catie.holstein@doh.wa.gov

Pediatric TAC 5/21/2025 1:30-2:30 Matt Nelson matt.nelson@doh.wa.gov
Jun

IVP TAC / WA State Fall Coalition 6/4/2025 | 9:00-10:30 Marla Emde and marla.emde@doh.wa.gov;

Stephanie Kunold stephanie.kunold@doh.wa.gov

Pediatric TAC 6/10/2025 10:00-11:00 Matt Nelson matt.nelson@doh.wa.gov
Jul

Regional Advisory Committee TAC 7/15/2025 9:30-1:00 Scott Williams scott.williams@doh.wa.gov

EMS & Trauma Care Steering Committee 7/16/2025 9:30-1:30 Catie Holstein catie.holstein@doh.wa.gov
Aug

Outcomes / Prehospital TAC - Joint 8/4/2025 10:00-11:00 Jim Jansen jim.jansen@doh.wa.gov

Tr.al‘Jma Designation Application and Site 8/7/2025 9:00-12:00 TBD

Visit Class

Pediatric TAC 8/12/2025 10:00-11:00 Matt Nelson matt.nelson@doh.wa.gov

Emergency Cardiac and Stroke TAC - Joint | 8/19/2025 11:30-1:00 Matt Nelson matt.nelson@doh.wa.gov

Prehospital TAC 8/20/2025 10:00-1:00 Dawn Felt dawn.felt@doh.wa.gov
Sep

IVP TAC / WA State Fall Coalition 9/3/2025 | 9:00-10:30 Marla Emde and marla.emde@doh.wa.gov;

Stephanie Kunold stephanie.kunold@doh.wa.gov

Regional Advisory Committee TAC 9/16/2025 9:30-1:00 Scott Williams scott.williams@doh.wa.gov

Hospital TAC 9/17/2025 8:00-9:00 Andrea Pedlar andrea.pedlar@doh.wa.gov

EMS & Trauma Care Steering Committee 9/17/2025 9:30-1:30 Catie Holstein catie.holstein@doh.wa.gov

Pediatric TAC 9/17/2025 10:00-11:00 Matt Nelson matt.nelson@doh.wa.gov

Trauma Program Manager Course - Part 2 | 9/25/2025 9:00-12:00 Tim Orcutt tim.orcutt@doh.wa.gov

Rehabilitation TAC 9/25/2025 2:00-3:00 Tim Orcutt tim.orcutt@doh.wa.gov
Oct

Outcomes / Rehabilitation TAC - Joint 10/7/2025 10:00-1:00 Jim Jansen jim.jansen@doh.wa.gov

Pediatric TAC 10/14/2025 | 10:00-11:00 Matt Nelson matt.nelson@doh.wa.gov

Prehospital TAC 10/15/2025 | 10:00-1:00 Dawn Felt dawn.felt@doh.wa.gov
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Nov

Regional Advisory Committee TAC 11/17/2025 | 9:30-1:00 Scott Williams scott.williams@doh.wa.gov
Emergency Cardiac and Stroke TAC - Joint | 11/18/2025 | 11:30-1:00 Matt Nelson matt.nelson@doh.wa.gov
Hospital TAC 11/19/2025 | 8:00-9:00 Andrea Pedlar andrea.pedlar@doh.wa.gov
EMS & Trauma Care Steering Committee 11/19/2025 | 9:30-1:30 Catie Holstein catie.holstein@doh.wa.gov
Pediatric TAC 11/19/2025 | 1:30-2:30 Matt Nelson matt.nelson@doh.wa.gov

Dec
IVP TAC / WA State Fall Coalition 12/3/2025 | 9:00-10:30 Marla Emde and marla.emde@doh.wa.gov;

Stephanie Kunold stephanie.kunold@doh.wa.gov

Pediatric TAC 12/9/2025 10:00-11:00 Matt Nelson matt.nelson@doh.wa.gov
Outcomes / Hospital TAC —Joint 12/10/2025 | 9:00-10:00 Jim Jansen jim.jansen@doh.wa.gov
Trauma Program Manager Course — Part 1 | Recorded Recorded Tim Orcutt tim.orcutt@doh.wa.gov
Trauma Designation Application and Site TBD TBD TBD Traumadesignation@doh.wa.gov

Visit *Rehab Only
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